ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
R.O.S.
www.ilros.no
Cup

Navn Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
M 19/20 (Pameldt: 13 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 5)
1 Sebastian Andreas Haugeto Ringkollen Skiklubb 4 34:39 00
2 Erik Haias Birkebeineren, IF 405 34:45 06
3 Sevat MESTVEDTHAGEN Hemsedal IL 2 34:59 20
4 Sigurd Renning Vikersund IF - Ski 9 35:09 30
5 Knut SKRINDO Gol IL 1 35:28 49
6 William Kjelsrud HAUG Mjgndalen IF 6 36:09 01:30
7 Sivert Bjgrnebo Langerud Lier IL 8 36:31 01:52
8 Emil WIIK ROS, IL 10 36:54 02:15
9 Jorgen Bakken Hodt Konnerud IL 13 38:19 03:40
10  Aslak GROSETH Ringkollen Skiklubb 12 39:19 04:40
11 Havard Landro Svingheim Konnerud IL 7 44:56 10:17
12 Snorre Jdegaard Konnerud IL 11 47:43 13:04
M senior (Pameldt: 1 - Startet: 1 - Fullfert: 1 - Premier: 1)
1 Jakob MESTVEDTHAGEN NTNUI 16 34:39 00
M 18 (Pameldt: 9 - Startet: 8 - Fullfert: 8 - Premier: 4)
1 Anders Olav Hoff Husgy Hof IL 27 34:23 00
2 Sivert Leander JOHANSEN Drammens Ballklubb 20 34:24 01
3 Bjgrnar Stensrud Tyribakken Nesbyen IL 21 34:55 32
4 Jorgen SVEAAS Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 25 35:14 51
5 Kristen MIKKELSPLASS Bromma IL 22 35:28 01:05
6 Albert Sunde Ghlischlagel Lier IL 28 36:18 01:55
7 Jrjan Braten Lie Nesbyen IL 24 38:45 04:22
8 Eivind Rge Gullingsrud Nesbyen IL 23 03:33:02 DNF
M 17 (Pameldt: 16 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 6)
1 Andreas KIRKENG ROS, IL 30 35:42 00
2 Adrian Orellana HELLERUD Vestfossen IF 38 37:09 01:27
3 Kristian KAMMERUD Ringkollen Skiklubb 34 37:10 01:28
4 Fredrik Grgnlund Ringkollen Skiklubb 39 37:23 01:41
5 Andreas Lillemoen TREFFEN Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 36 38:04 02:22
6 Bjarn Melaaen ROS, IL 35 38:12 02:30
7 Eirik DUGSTAD IL Bevern 31 38:14 02:32
8 Mika Svalestuen Piippo Ringkollen Skiklubb 45 40:09 04:27
9 Stian Svendsen OMHOLT Konnerud IL 37 40:55 05:13
10  Vetle Grgnnevik Stangstuen Ringkollen Skiklubb 33 41:12 05:30
11 Christoffer RUTH ROS, IL 44 43:40 DNF
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup
NEW Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
M 17 (Pameldt: 16 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 6)

12 Sebastian Lono Eriksen

-
(<}]

Christian Hartz Melling
Kasper Herland

Simen Selid

Jonas Sgrgard

Tobias Orellana Hellerud
Sindre Lysaker Norbom
Anders Martin B Jgrstad
Erlend Lien Grgtberg
Erik Kjgnng Stga

10 Johannes Dahl-Sundal
11 Haakon Edvardsen

12 Truls Bratvold Fossen

© o N O WN = Q

G 15
1 Martin Grape Fladby

2 Phillihp Granaas Bjerke

3 Sander Teisbekk

4 Albert Berget

5 Halvor Nordhagen

6 Mats Dugstad

7 Jostein Melaaen

8 Kristian Grgnhovd Wiersdalen
K 19/20

1 Tiril Liverud KNUDSEN

2 Line DUGSTAD

K18
1 Aurora MOHOLTH
2 Julie BODAHL

K17
1 Hanna Norbom KILLINGSTAD

2 Gjertrud Rasch HAUGEN

3 Rikke WIIK

4 Tuva Cornelia Oppenhagen
J 16

1 Helene Marie Fossesholm
2 Mari Landro Svingheim

3 Anniken Ranvik

4 Julie Henriette Arnesen

Konnerud IL

42

44:09

08:27

(Pameldt: 13 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 12)

Glassverket IF
Hemsedal IL
Ringkollen Skiklubb
Ringkollen Skiklubb
Vestfossen IF
Konnerud IL

Skrim, IL

IL Bevern

ROS, IL

Hokksund IL
Vikersund IF - Ski
Vikersund IF - Ski

54
51
49
59
50
57
61
52
53
55
56
58

(Pameldt: 9 - Startet: 8 -

Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening
Konnerud IL

ROS, IL

IL Skrim

Bromma IL

IL Bevern

ROS, IL

Nedre Sigdal IF

73
66
69
72
67
68
70
71

(Pameldt: 2 - Startet: 2 -

Konnerud IL
IL Bevern

78
77

(Pameldt: 2 - Startet: 2 -

IL Bevern
Mjgndalen IF

82
83

(Pameldt: 4 - Startet: 4 -

Konnerud IL

ROS, IL

ROS, IL

Ringkollen Skiklubb

87
89
88
90

17:43
17:45
18:57
19:06
19:24
19:54
20:01
20:07
20:08
20:26
20:44
22:14

00

02
01:14
01:23
01:41
02:11
02:18
02:24
02:25
02:43
03:01
04:31

Fullfert: 8 - Premier: 8)

19:40
19:42
19:56
19:57
20:39
20:40
21:48
26:18

00
02
16
17
59
01:00
02:08
06:38

Fullfert: 2 - Premier: 1)

20:22
21:23

00
01:01

Fullfert: 2 - Premier: 1)

21:19
23:26

00
02:07

Fullfert: 4 - Premier: 2)

22:30
22:53
23:24
24:53

00
23
54
02:23

(Pameldt: 12 - Startet: 11 - Fullfert: 11 - Premier: 11)

Vestfossen IF
Konnerud IL
Konnerud IL
Konnerud IL

96
101
100

94

19:24
21:27
21:44
22:10

00
02:03
02:20
02:46
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup

Navn Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
J 16 (Pameldt: 12 - Startet: 11 - Fullfert: 11 - Premier: 11)
5 Silje Holm Johannesen IL Bevern 95 22:41 03:17
6 Margrethe Bergane Konnerud IL 102 22:51 03:27
7 Sanna Finstad IL Bevern 97 23:15 03:51
8 Thea Land Konnerud IL 104 24:07 04:43
9 Ann Sophie Sanday Bromma IL 98 24:31 05:07
10  MariKjelle ROS, IL 99 25:24 06:00
11 Amanda Skyttersaeter Saugerud Konnerud IL 105 28:26 09:02
J15 (Pameldt: 7 - Startet: 7 - Fullfert: 7 - Premier: 7)
1 Maria Hartz Melling Konnerud IL 112 20:28 00
2 Tuva Hagen Ranning Vikersund IF - Ski 110 21:14 46
3 Marte Bagaasen Mork Ringkollen Skiklubb 109 21:44 01:16
4 Ingrid Rge Gullingsrud Nesbyen IL 111 22:35 02:07
5 Tyra Sortaslgkken Ringkollen Skiklubb 113 22:40 02:12
6 Marte Mikkelsplass Bromma IL 114 23:20 02:52
7 Nora Smage Hilsen Konnerud IL 115 26:50 06:22
G 14 (Pameldt: 20 - Startet: 18 - Fullfert: 19 - Premier: 18)
1 Magnus Neesset IL Skrim 121 14:32 00
2 Jogrgen Bertram Dyrdahl Berger Idrettslag 135 14:50 18
3 Erik Ofstedal Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 122 15:17 45
4 Per Ingvar Tollehaug Vestfossen IF 126 15:25 53
5 Gard Laeskogen Holeveeringen IL 128 15:29 57
6 Kristian Valla IL Skrim 132 15:39 01:07
7 Sondre Bgygard Konnerud IL 130 15:41 01:09
8 Vetle Lysaker Norbom Konnerud IL 119 16:24 01:52
8 Sander Stensrud Tyribakken Nesbyen IL 120 16:24 01:52
10  Thile Andreas Erlandsen IL Jardar 123 16:26 01:54
11 Jorgen Sgrgard Haugsbygd IF 133 16:42 02:10
12 Omund Lysne Kolsrud Flavaeringen, IL 125 17:37 03:05
13 Andreas Pjaka Haugsbygd IF 134 17:50 03:18
14 Stian Hage-Nilsen Birkebeineren, IF 137 17:51 03:19
15 Alex Hovland-Sunde Konnerud IL 124 18:15 03:43
16  Jo Norheim Hgverstad Lier IL 131 18:25 03:53
17 Henrik Hennum Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 127 19:44 05:12
18  Eirik Fgnstelien Lande Hyggen IF 138 24:31 09:59
19 Kristian Brostigen Fagerli Konnerud IL 129 01:43:24 DNS

G13 (Pameldt: 15 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 12)
1 Mats Hval Mjgndalen IF 142 16:24 00
2 Jens Kaasa Aakre IL Skrim 147 16:25 01
3 Kristian Kollerud Konnerud IL 143 16:30 06
4 Torbjern Bogstrand Laitegard Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 146 16:31 07
5 Alexander Thorud Birkebeineren, IF 140 17:57 01:33
6 Marius Grgnhovd Wiersdalen Nedre Sigdal IF 141 18:22 01:58
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup

Navn Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
G 13 (Pameldt: 15 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 12)
7 Sebastian Lavendal Drammen Strong 145 19:05 02:41
8 Fredrik Sveaas Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 351 19:09 02:45
9 Kristoffer Lae Mjgndalen IF 144 20:10 03:46
10  Martin Kaiser ROS, IL 352 22:31 06:07
11 Mathias Marthinsen Lundberg Hyggen IF 355 23:24 07:00
12 Thomas Adrian Berg Hyggen IF 354 26:34 10:10
J14 (Pameldt: 10 - Startet: 8 - Fullfert: 8 - Premier: 8)
1 Caroline W Embergsrud IL Skrim 152 17:12 00
2 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Mjendalen IF 149 17:22 10
3 Ellen Pernille Olsen Lier IL 151 17:26 14
4 Sofie Torvet Mjendalen IF 148 18:09 57
5 Emmy Margrete Rismark ROS, IL 153 18:17 01:05
6 Tuva Bratvold Fossen Vikersund IF - Ski 150 19:49 02:37
7 Hedda Spangberg Konnerud IL 156 20:17 03:05
8 Mille Vasshaug Jeegtvik Konnerud IL 157 21:09 03:57

1 An-Magritt Rgnning

2 Mina Kristine Eriksrud
3 Mina Akiko H Johnsen
4 Marie Kvarme

5 Ingrid Selstad Berg

G 12

1 Jorgen Nordhagen

1 Halvard Grape Fladby

3 Hakon Sgnju Eggum

4 Jens Kristoffer Dyrdahl

5 Sivert Ekroll

6 Sindre Rosenlund

7 Noah Rosenlund Samuelsen
8 Johannes Skjelland Andersen
9 Jgrand Runningen

10  Andreas Praesterud

11 Kristoffer Aulie

12 Torjus Valla

13 Sivert Olanger Simonsen

14 Sebastian Kildebo

15 Jon Sebastian Olsen

16 Magnus Skourup Rognebakke
17 William Johannessen

18 Oliver Lysne Kolsrud

19  Andreas Rgkeberg Stranden
20 Theodor Eidem

(Pameldt: 5 - Startet: 5 -

Vikersund IF - Ski 160
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 161
ROS, IL 162
ROS, IL 163
Heggedal IL 164
(Pameldt: 26 - Startet: 24 - Fullfort:
Lier IL 173
Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsforening 180
Lier IL 190
Berger Idrettslag 185
Berger Idrettslag 176
Simostranda IL 183
Simostranda IL 187
Vollen Ungdomslag 182
Lier IL 170
Simostranda IL 191
Berger Idrettslag 177
IL Skrim 189
Drammen Strong 186
Konnerud IL 184
Lier IL 174
Drammens Ballklubb 194
Eiker-Kvikk, IF 179
Flaveeringen, IL 178
Birkebeineren, IF 175
Vollen Ungdomslag 171

17:24
18:23
20:31
21:02
23:07

Fullfert: 5 - Premier: 5)

00
59
03:07
03:38
05:43

24 - Premier: 24)

07:40
07:40
07:41
07:44
07:48
07:55
08:00
08:11
08:12
08:28
08:39
08:49
08:51
08:59
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:13
09:23
09:28

00
00
01
04
08
15
20
31
32
48
59
01:09
01:11
01:19
01:23
01:24
01:26
01:33
01:43
01:48

PUBLISHED TIME |SIGN

| STATUS

PRINTTIME
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup

Navn Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
G 12 (Pameldt: 26 - Startet: 24 - Fullfert: 24 - Premier: 24)
21 Sindre Loken Karlsen Drammen Strong 181 09:38 01:58
22 Elias Rgrhuus Mjgndalen IF 195 10:26 02:46
23  Olav Iversland Drammen Strong 172 10:38 02:58
24 Mons Edvardsen Vikersund IF - Ski 188 10:51 03:11

-—
-

Tov Reysland

Elias Svendsen

Sturla Engevik

Eskil Fosen

Gustav Lillaas

Kristian Buen-Bjgrsnes
Kristian Waal Lande
Kristian Kirkeng
Christian Hoen

10 Jakob Eriksrud

11 Jystein Selstad Berg

12 Eirik Kihle

13 Noah Martens Meyer

14 Mats | H Johnsen

15 Henrik Kaiser

16  Vemund Heltzer Sgrstad
17 Mathias Kristoffersen Melby
18  Jonas Myhra

O N O WN = Q

©

-
N

Julie Farli Brunvatne
Sunniva Thoresen Bolstad
Tiril Neess Iversen
Elise Hella
Kaja Tangnes Mundal
Marthe Graff-Wiik
Kaja Lavdal-Seelid
Pernille Borchgrevink Andersen
Sara Marie Leren
Victoria Winge

1 Isabel Eie

12 Noor Gilhuus-Kiani

13 Synne Lien Grgtberg

- © © O NO O b WDN -~ G

(Pameldt: 20 - Startet: 18 - Fullfert: 18 - Premier: 18)

Tinn IL Ski 209 08:01 00
Konnerud IL 205 08:16 15
Drammen Strong 200 08:39 38
Seetre IF Graabein 207 08:42 41
Konnerud IL 198 08:51 50
Skrim, IL 216 08:56 55
IL Skrim 210 08:59 58
ROS, IL 204 09:05 01:04
Eiker-Kvikk, IF 199 09:08 01:07
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 211 09:09 01:08
Heggedal IL 202 09:26 01:25
Konnerud IL 212 09:38 01:37
Drammen Strong 201 09:39 01:38
ROS, IL 214 09:42 01:41
ROS, IL 203 10:31 02:30
Lier IL 215 10:37 02:36
ROS, IL 206 10:39 02:38
Hyggen IF 217 16:26 08:25

(Pameldt: 16 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 13 - Premier: 13)

IL Skrim 222 08:17 00
Simostranda IL 226 08:46 29
Mjgndalen IF 220 08:59 42
Vollen Ungdomslag 221 09:30 01:13
Konnerud IL 232 09:35 01:18
ROS, IL 230 09:43 01:26
Vollen Ungdomslag 228 09:59 01:42
Vollen Ungdomslag 224 10:06 01:49
Vollen Ungdomslag 223 10:07 01:50
Vollen Ungdomslag 229 10:07 01:50
Oseberg Skilag 227 10:10 01:53
Konnerud IL 233 10:34 02:17
IL Bevern 218 10:49 02:32

J11 (Pameldt: 14 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 13 - Premier: 13)
1 Ingrid Katteland Kihle Konnerud IL 243 08:49 00
2 Tuva Meinke Kylland Lier IL 242 09:24 35
3 Ina Norheim Hgverstad Lier IL 248 09:34 45
4 Johanne Berven Agard Berger Idrettslag 237 09:42 53
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|STATUS PRINTTIME PAGE
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup
Navn Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
J 1 (Pameldt: 14 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 13 - Premier: 13)
5 Sanna Oksett Melbye Konnerud IL 244 09:44 55
6 Selma Hollas Hamborg Haugsbygd IF 239 09:50 01:01
7 Hanna Spangberg Konnerud IL 238 10:13 01:24
8 Mina Hobbelstad Vestfossen IF 240 10:33 01:44
8 Elsa Sofie Lysheden-Vogt Konnerud IL 246 10:33 01:44
10  Maja Hval Mjgndalen IF 249 10:39 01:50
11 Linnea Moen Tvenge Hyggen IF 247 10:48 01:59
12 Johanne Storhaug Konnerud IL 245 11:23 02:34
13 Eira Bjerknes Driv Idrettslag - Ski 236 12:46 03:57
G10 (Pameldt: 22 - Startet: 21 - Fullfert: 21 - Premier: 21)
Eivind Kollerud Konnerud IL 253 08:51 06:40
Ola Senju Eggum Lier IL 254 09:52 07:41
Laurits Laukli Konnerud IL 255 09:20 07:09
Theodor Marck ROS, IL 256 02:11 00
Adrian Aulie Berger Idrettslag 257 10:07 07:56
Hilmar Livrud Lindtveit Konnerud IL 258 11:26 09:15
Martin Ottesen Rogstad Mjgndalen IF 259 12:26 10:15
William Hansen Konnerud IL 260 11:15 09:04
Ole Tinus Dahl-Sundal Hokksund IL 261 10:43 08:32
Andre Stavas Skistad Konnerud IL 262 10:05 07:54
Erik Skogrand ROS, IL 263 14:29 12:18
Henrik Jargensen Fossum IF 264 08:54 06:43
Sondre August Lgvendal Drammen Strong 265 12:37 10:26
Erlend Valla IL Skrim 266 08:29 06:18
Herman Asmyhr-Andersen Vestfossen IF 267 10:14 08:03
Theodor Warloff Drammens Ballklubb 268 10:59 08:48
Thomas Chetan Stenberg Hyggen IF 269 22:44 20:33
Emil Hagvoll Konnerud IL 270 10:03 07:52
Rasmus Landsend-Holo Drammen Strong 271 12:56 10:45
Jonas Hole Sletten Konnerud IL 272 12:07 09:56
Ask Fgnstelien Lande Hyggen IF 274 12:17 10:06
J 10 (Pameldt: 14 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 12)
Maren Opsahl Madsen Konnerud IL 275 14:41 05:39
Marie Marthinsen Lundberg Hyggen IF 277 11:10 02:08
Milica Milenkovic Konnerud IL 278 15:08 06:06
Emma Sgrgard Haugsbygd IF 279 10:17 01:15
Cornelia Eidem Vollen Ungdomslag 280 11:54 02:52
Hedvig Doksrad Runar, IL 281 09:45 43
Eline Ekroll Berger Idrettslag 282 09:02 00
Hedda Prestgard Konnerud IL 283 14:41 05:39
Malin Lono Konnerud IL 284 13:22 04:20
Emilie Rustand Rgrhuus-Jie Mjendalen IF 285 11:08 02:06
Ava Gilhuus-Kiani Konnerud IL 286 13:09 04:07

FQTIAAIAIS PUBLISHED TIME |SIGN

| STATUS

PRINTTIME

04.02.2017 14:55:34
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup
NEW Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
J 10 (Pameldt: 14 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert: 12 - Premier: 12)

Elisabeth Rgkeberg Stranden

G9
Simen Bgygard
Mikael Lgvf
Isack Syvertsen
Filip H Kollerud
Sean Healy Andresen
Fredrik Lande Skretteberg
Bjarn Vidar Olsen
Christoffer Vrale Ranning
Sivert Rusten
Petter Spiten
Eirik Brostigen Fagerli
Hakon Johannes Tverberg
Jonatan Herman Lysheden-Vogt
Mattias Skjelland Andersen

J9
Marte Runningen
Kristine Hannevold
Kaisa Hovland-Sunde
Elina Lie Rolfsen
Maren Berven Agard
Wilma Hollas Hamborg
Andrea Laken Karlsen
Erle Meinke Kylland
Mone Smage-Hilsen
Viktoria Johannessen
Synne Engevik
Oda Vilming

G8
Ulrik Bjerknes
Syver Elling Rustadbakken
Marius Eriksrud
Oscar Alexander Yksngy Eidem
Petter Laukli
Sander Akselsen
Mikkel Solstad-Nielsen
Iver Prestgard
Simen Hobbelstad
Kristian Kaiser
Mats Spiten
Theodor Asmyhr-@pstad

Birkebeineren, IF

(Pameldt: 15 - Startet: 14

Konnerud IL
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Konnerud IL
Drammen Strong
Sturla IF
Birkebeineren, IF
Lier IL

Sturla IF
Mjgndalen IF

IL Skrim

Konnerud IL

Lier IL

Konnerud IL

Vollen Ungdomslag

287

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

(Pameldt: 13 - Startet: 12 - Fullfert:

Lier IL

ROS, IL
Konnerud IL
Eiker-Kvikk, IF
Berger Idrettslag
Haugsbygd IF
Drammen Strong
Lier IL

Konnerud IL
Eiker-Kvikk, IF
Drammen Strong
Hyggen IF

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
317
318
319
320
321

(Pameldt: 17 - Startet: 14 - Fullfert:

Driv Idrettslag - Ski
Lier IL
Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL
Drammen Strong
Konnerud IL
Konnerud IL
Konnerud IL
Konnerud IL
Vestfossen IF
ROS, IL

IL Skrim
Birkebeineren, IF

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

13:05

10:20
11:41
11:06
11:09
11:38
11:19
09:51
11:05
12:12
09:56
11:24
11:58
09:52
10:53

04:03

- Fullfert: 14 - Premier: 14)

29
01:50
01:15
01:18
01:47
01:28

00
01:14
02:21

05
01:33
02:07

01
01:02

12 - Premier: 12)

11:40
17:11
16:16
12:57
12:07
11:03
10:39
13:29
13:57
11:46
11:48
18:40

01:01
06:32
05:37
02:18
01:28

24

00
02:50
03:18
01:07
01:09
08:01

14 - Premier: 14)

12:42
13:16
10:53
16:23
12:39
12:25
13:18
15:08
13:18
13:39
11:12
11:37

01:49
02:23

00
05:30
01:46
01:32
02:25
04:15
02:25
02:46

19

44

PUBLISHED TIME |SIGN

SpareBank 1

PRINTTIME
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ROS skiathlon 2017 - Sparebank 1 cup

Konnerud skistadion

IL ROS RESULTATLISTE 04.02.2017
Cup
Navn Klubb Startnr  Totaltid Diff
G8 (Pameldt: 17 - Startet: 14 - Fullfert: 14 - Premier: 14)
Ulrik Asmyhr-@pstad Birkebeineren, IF 337 14:11 03:18
Henrik Healy Andresen Sturla, IF 338 12:23 01:30

J8 (Pameldt: 8 - Startet: 7 - Fullfert: 7 - Premier: 7)
Heidi Beyer Jacobsen Konnerud IL 340 17:31 07:00
Amalie Marck ROS, IL 341 22:02 11:31
Martine Thorud Birkebeineren, IF 342 13:30 02:59
Nora Hagvoll Konnerud IL 343 14:51 04:20
Maja Konstanse Hermansson Konnerud IL 344 10:31 00
Karoline Rgkeberg Stranden Birkebeineren, IF 346 14:49 04:18
Ingrid Asmyhr Andersen Vestfossen IF 347 18:31 08:00

PAGE
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| SIGN

|STATUS PRINTTIME

04.02.2017 14:55:34

SpareBank 1




